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1  Judges and Timekeepers

Chief judge: 

● Monique de Vries

Swimming-style judges:

● Moniquede Vries

● Olivier Crépin

Speaker: 

● Free Duerinckx

Starter/Starting judge: 

● Rik Meeuwissen

Time-keepers:

● lane 1: Steven Vandebroek

● lane 2: Willy Jordens

● lane 3: Somers Jean

● lane 4: Mike Flaton

● lane 5: Karin Neehus

● lane 6: Thierry De Longueville

● lane 7: Karel Jordens

● lane 8: Mirjam Meier

Turning judges:

● Anne Caelen

● Patsy Claessen

15m line judges:

● Réne Depraetere

● Niels Meynen

Chief secretary:

● Free Duerinckx



2  General Results

2.1  Competition 1: 50m Apnoea

2.1.1  Women

2.1.2  Men

Place Name First Name Club Category Time

1 Mailleux Anouchka LGM V 0 00:22,13
2 Flaton Robin Pontos J 2 00:22,68
3 Beumer Julia Pontos J 2 00:23,80
4 Raadschelders Ande Utrecht J 2 00:24,00
5 Neehus Femma Utrecht SEN 00:24,61
6 Baeten Dorien Nautilus V 0 00:25,00
7 Etienne Valerie LGM V 1 00:25,13
8 Uijen Romy Pontos SEN 00:25,65
9 Vandebroek Katlijn Nautilus J 2 00:28,71

Meesters Ine Nautilus J 2 ##:##,##

Place Name First Name Club Category Time

1 Rosenthal Noe LGM SEN 00:17,60
2 Dupont Joaquim LGM SEN 00:17,90
3 Zandwijk Friso Utrecht SEN 00:19,00
4 Alaimo Leonard LGM J 2 00:19,35
5 Scullier Thomas GRASM SEN 00:19,39
6 Kuin Sven Utrecht SEN 00:20,01
7 Hendrickx Kristof Nautilus SEN 00:20,39
8 Maes Stijn Nautilus SEN 00:24,18
9 Poludniak Stijn Nautilus SEN 00:26,98
10 Debrulle Xavier Aquani J 1 00:27,85
11 v.d. Wielen Damian Pontos J 2 00:27,97
12 Hermans Koen Nautilus V 1 00:30,11

Lavender John NLFC V 3 ##:##,##
Claessen Sam Nautilus J 2 ##:##,##
Demaret Alexandre Aquani J 1 ##:##,##
Sastre Patrick LGM V 2 ##:##,##



2.2  Competition 2: 50m Surface (-14 years)

2.2.1  Women

2.2.2  Men

Place Name First Name Club Category Time

1 Noris Elina LGM J 3 00:27,07
2 Mandigers Janneke Pontos J 3 00:27,59
3 Bouhuis Hanna Utrecht J 3 00:27,73
4 Schreurs Janne Nautilus J 4 00:37,16

Place Name First Name Club Category Time

1 Basten Tycho Pontos J 3 00:28,09
2 Schuurmans Nick Nautilus J 3 00:31,77
3 Basten Yarno Pontos J 4 00:35,82
4 Schuurmans Vince Nautilus J 4 00:40,95



2.3  Competition 3: 400m Surface

2.3.1  Women

2.3.2  Men

Place Name First Name Club Category Time

1 Mailleux Anouchka LGM V 0 04:15,32
2 Neehus Femma Utrecht SEN 04:18,78
3 Beumer Julia Pontos J 2 04:21,34
4 Gelyens Sharona Aquani V 0 04:23,86
5 Raadschelders Ande Utrecht J 2 04:33,01
6 Flaton Robin Pontos J 2 04:38,33
7 De Longueville Marie Aquani J 2 04:52,69
8 Taks Lisanne Pontos SEN 05:09,62
9 Prioetti Aurelie LGM V 0 05:22,08
10 Mandigers Janneke Pontos J 3 05:22,21
11 Petit Aure LGM J 2 05:29,26
12 Noris Elina LGM J 3 05:30,98
13 Noel Cecile LGM V 2 05:37,72

Place Name First Name Club Category Time

1 Dupont Joaquim LGM SEN 03:38,81
2 Zandwijk Friso Utrecht SEN 03:43,16
3 Kuin Sven Utrecht SEN 03:44,25
4 Hendrickx Kristof Nautilus SEN 03:53,34
5 Rosenthal Noe LGM SEN 03:58,54
6 Alaimo Leonard LGM J 2 04:03,73
7 Maes Stijn Nautilus SEN 04:13,67
8 Hermans Koen Nautilus V 1 05:02,56

Hendrickx Niels Nautilus V 0 ##:##,##
Demaret Alexandre Aquani J 1 ##:##,##

Leroy Raphael LGM J 1 ##:##,##



2.4  Competition 4: 100m Surface 

2.4.1  Women

2.4.2  Men

Place Name First Name Club Category Time

1 Mailleux Anouchka LGM V 0 00:53,18
2 Flaton Robin Pontos J 2 00:53,40
3 Beumer Julia Pontos J 2 00:55,43
4 Neehus Femma Utrecht SEN 00:56,65
5 Raadschelders Ande Utrecht J 2 00:57,29
6 Etienne Valerie LGM V 1 00:57,57
7 Baeten Dorien Nautilus V 0 00:58,26
8 Taks Lisanne Pontos SEN 01:01,90
9 Noris Elina LGM J 3 01:03,62
10 Mandigers Janneke Pontos J 3 01:05,01
11 Fanard Lula LGM J 2 01:05,48
12 Meesters Ine Nautilus J 2 01:06,36
13 Bouhuis Hanna Utrecht J 3 01:07,32
14 Prioetti Aurelie LGM V 0 01:10,53
15 Vandebroek Katlijn Nautilus J 2 01:10,70
16 Leroy Marine LGM J 2 01:11,83
17 Noel Cecile LGM V 2 01:11,96
18 Petit Aure LGM J 2 01:12,04

De Longueville Marie Aquani J 2 ##:##,##

Place Name First Name Club Category Time

1 Rosenthal Noe LGM SEN 00:42,80
2 Dupont Joaquim LGM SEN 00:44,03
3 Kuin Sven Utrecht SEN 00:45,93
4 Alaimo Leonard LGM J 2 00:46,99
5 Zandwijk Friso Utrecht SEN 00:48,26
6 Scullier Thomas GRASM SEN 00:50,65
7 Paquot Olivier LGM J 2 00:57,59
8 v.d. Wielen Damian Pontos J 2 01:02,19
9 Basten Tycho Pontos J 3 01:05,37
10 Debrulle Xavier Aquani J 1 01:05,99
11 Collinet Yves LGM J 1 01:07,93
12 Sastre Patrick LGM V 2 01:13,49
13 Lavender John NLFC V 3 01:20,75
14 Basten Yarno Pontos J 4 01:25,30

Demaret Alexandre Aquani J 1 ##:##,##
Leroy Raphael LGM J 1 ##:##,##



2.5  Competition 5: 1500m Surface

2.5.1  Woman

2.5.2  Men

Place Name First Name Club Category Time

1 Mailleux Anouchka LGM V 0 17:20,66
2 Gelyens Sharona Aquani V 0 17:45,08
3 Uijen Romy Pontos SEN 17:53,35
4 Taks Lisanne Pontos SEN 21:06,48

Place Name First Name Club Category Time

1 Dupont Joaquim LGM SEN 15:24,83
2 Hendrickx Kristof Nautilus SEN 15:59,59
3 Maes Stijn Nautilus SEN 17:45,70
4 Alaimo Leonard LGM J 2 18:09,95
5 Hermans Koen Nautilus V 1 20:36,68

Rosenthal Noe LGM SEN ##:##,##



2.6  Competition 6: 100m Surface Bi-fins

2.6.1  Women

2.6.2  Men

Place Name First Name Club Category Time

1 Flaton Robin Pontos J 2 00:57,73
2 Mailleux Anouchka LGM V 0 01:01,64
3 Etienne Valerie LGM V 1 01:02,02
4 Beumer Julia Pontos J 2 01:02,05
5 Meesters Ine Nautilus J 2 01:04,53
6 Vandebroek Katlijn Nautilus J 2 01:07,39
7 Noris Elina LGM J 3 01:08,63
8 Bouhuis Hanna Utrecht J 3 01:08,83
9 Prioetti Aurelie LGM V 0 01:10,26
10 Fanard Lula LGM J 2 01:11,17
11 Mandigers Janneke Pontos J 3 01:11,45
12 Petit Aure LGM J 2 01:16,42
13 Noel Cecile LGM V 2 01:17,28
14 Leroy Marine LGM J 2 01:17,64

Place Name First Name Club Category Time

1 Poludniak Stijn Nautilus SEN 00:51,25
2 Rosenthal Noe LGM SEN 00:52,72
3 Alaimo Leonard LGM J 2 00:55,09
4 Scullier Thomas GRASM SEN 00:55,71
5 Dupont Joaquim LGM SEN 01:01,48
6 Paquot Olivier LGM J 2 01:01,58
7 Debrulle Xavier Aquani J 1 01:02,09
8 Hermans Koen Nautilus V 1 01:02,50
9 v.d. Wielen Damian Pontos J 2 01:03,23
10 Depraetere René GRASM V 3 01:07,96
11 Collinet Yves LGM J 1 01:08,53
12 Basten Tycho Pontos J 3 01:09,70
13 Claessen Sam Nautilus J 2 01:11,27
14 Sastre Patrick LGM V 2 01:16,11
15 Lavender John NLFC V 3 01:17,93
16 Basten Yarno Pontos J 4 01:24,81

Demaret Alexandre Aquani J 1 ##:##,##



2.7  Competition 7: 400m Immersion

2.7.1  Women

2.7.2  Men

Place Name First Name Club Category Time

1 Mailleux Anouchka LGM V 0 04:39,01

Place Name First Name Club Category Time

1 Dupont Joaquim LGM SEN 04:03,48
2 Alaimo Leonard LGM J 2 05:10,70

Rosenthal Noe LGM SEN ##:##,##
Sastre Patrick LGM V 2 ##:##,##



2.8  Competition 8: 4 x 100m Surface

2.8.1  Women

2.8.2  Men

Place Name First Name Club Category Time

1 Flaton Robin Pontos D J 2 00:55,53
Taks Lisanne Pontos D SEN 01:08,19

Mandigers Janneke Pontos D J 3 01:06,93
Beumer Julia Pontos D J 2 00:58,21

Total 04:08,86

2 Prioetti Aurelie LGM DS V 0 01:09,74
Noel Cecile LGM DS V 2 01:12,00

Etienne Valerie LGM DS V 1 00:56,51
Mailleux Anouchka LGM DS V 0 00:52,25

Total 04:10,50

3 Noris Elina LGM DM J 3 01:03,13
Leroy Marine LGM DM J 2 01:15,96
Petit Aure LGM DM J 2 ?

Fanard Lula LGM DM J 2 ?
Total 04:36,30

4 Vandebroek Katlijn Nautilus D J 2 01:09,32
Schreurs Janne Nautilus D J 4 01:24,52
Meesters Ine Nautilus D J 2 01:10,25
Baeten Dorien Nautilus D V 0 00:58,77

Total 04:42,86

Place Name First Name Club Category Time

1 Rosenthal Noe LGM HS SEN 00:45,29
Paquot Olivier LGM HS J 2 00:56,23
Alaimo Leonard LGM HS J 2 00:48,29
Dupont Joaquim LGM HS SEN 00:44,09

Total 03:13,90

2 Hendrickx Niels Nautilus H1 V 0 00:52,36
Poludniak Stijn Nautilus H1 SEN 00:53,03

Maes Stijn Nautilus H1 SEN 00:53,51
Hendrickx Kristof Nautilus H1 SEN 00:49,16

Total 03:28,06

3 Schuurmans Nick Nautilus H2 J 3 01:11,42
Schuurmans Vince Nautilus H2 J 4 01:33,56

Claessen Sam Nautilus H2 J 2 01:15,97
Hermans Koen Nautilus H2 V 1 01:03,18

Total 05:04,13



3  Belgian Results

3.1  Competition 1: 50m Apnoea

3.1.1  Women

3.1.2  Men

Place Name First Name Club Category Time

1 Mailleux Anouchka LGM V 0 00:22,13
2 Baeten Dorien Nautilus V 0 00:25,00
3 Etienne Valerie LGM V 1 00:25,13
4 Vandebroek Katlijn Nautilus J 2 00:28,71

Meesters Ine Nautilus J 2 ##:##,##

Place Name First Name Club Category Time

1 Rosenthal Noe LGM SEN 00:17,60
2 Dupont Joaquim LGM SEN 00:17,90
3 Alaimo Leonard LGM J 2 00:19,35
4 Scullier Thomas GRASM SEN 00:19,39
5 Hendrickx Kristof Nautilus SEN 00:20,39
6 Maes Stijn Nautilus SEN 00:24,18
7 Poludniak Stijn Nautilus SEN 00:26,98
8 Debrulle Xavier Aquani J 1 00:27,85
9 Hermans Koen Nautilus V 1 00:30,11

Claessen Sam Nautilus J 2 ##:##,##
Demaret Alexandre Aquani J 1 ##:##,##
Sastre Patrick LGM V 2 ##:##,##



3.2  Competition 2: 50m Surface (-14 years)

3.2.1  Women

3.2.2  Men

Place Name First Name Club Category Time

1 Schreurs Janne Nautilus J 4 00:37,16

Place Name First Name Club Category Time

1 Schuurmans Nick Nautilus J 3 00:31,77
2 Schuurmans Vince Nautilus J 4 00:40,95



3.3  Competition 3: 400m Surface

3.3.1  Women

3.3.2  Men

Place Name First Name Club Category Time

1 Mailleux Anouchka LGM V 0 04:15,32
2 Gelyens Sharona Aquani V 0 04:23,86
3 De Longueville Marie Aquani J 2 04:52,69
4 Prioetti Aurelie LGM V 0 05:22,08
5 Petit Aure LGM J 2 05:29,26
6 Noris Elina LGM J 3 05:30,98
7 Noel Cecile LGM V 2 05:37,72

Place Name First Name Club Category Time

1 Dupont Joaquim LGM SEN 03:38,81
2 Hendrickx Kristof Nautilus SEN 03:53,34
3 Rosenthal Noe LGM SEN 03:58,54
4 Alaimo Leonard LGM J 2 04:03,73
5 Maes Stijn Nautilus SEN 04:13,67
6 Hermans Koen Nautilus V 1 05:02,56

Hendrickx Niels Nautilus V 0 ##:##,##
Demaret Alexandre Aquani J 1 ##:##,##

Leroy Raphael LGM J 1 ##:##,##



3.4  Competition 4: 100m Surface 

3.4.1  Women

3.4.2  Men

Place Name First Name Club Category Time

1 Mailleux Anouchka LGM V 0 00:53,18
2 Etienne Valerie LGM V 1 00:57,57
3 Baeten Dorien Nautilus V 0 00:58,26
4 Noris Elina LGM J 3 01:03,62
5 Fanard Lula LGM J 2 01:05,48
6 Meesters Ine Nautilus J 2 01:06,36
7 Prioetti Aurelie LGM V 0 01:10,53
8 Vandebroek Katlijn Nautilus J 2 01:10,70
9 Leroy Marine LGM J 2 01:11,83
10 Noel Cecile LGM V 2 01:11,96
11 Petit Aure LGM J 2 01:12,04

De Longueville Marie Aquani J 2 ##:##,##

Place Name First Name Club Category Time

1 Rosenthal Noe LGM SEN 00:42,80
2 Dupont Joaquim LGM SEN 00:44,03
3 Alaimo Leonard LGM J 2 00:46,99
4 Scullier Thomas GRASM SEN 00:50,65
5 Paquot Olivier LGM J 2 00:57,59
6 Debrulle Xavier Aquani J 1 01:05,99
7 Collinet Yves LGM J 1 01:07,93
8 Sastre Patrick LGM V 2 01:13,49

Demaret Alexandre Aquani J 1 ##:##,##
Leroy Raphael LGM J 1 ##:##,##



3.5  Competition 5: 1500m Surface

3.5.1  Woman

3.5.2  Men

Place Name First Name Club Category Time

1 Mailleux Anouchka LGM V 0 17:20,66
2 Gelyens Sharona Aquani V 0 17:45,08

Place Name First Name Club Category Time

1 Dupont Joaquim LGM SEN 15:24,83
2 Hendrickx Kristof Nautilus SEN 15:59,59
3 Maes Stijn Nautilus SEN 17:45,70
4 Alaimo Leonard LGM J 2 18:09,95
5 Hermans Koen Nautilus V 1 20:36,68

Rosenthal Noe LGM SEN ##:##,##



3.6  Competition 6: 100m Surface Bi-fins

3.6.1  Women

3.6.2  Men

Place Name First Name Club Category Time

1 Mailleux Anouchka LGM V 0 01:01,64
2 Etienne Valerie LGM V 1 01:02,02
3 Meesters Ine Nautilus J 2 01:04,53
4 Vandebroek Katlijn Nautilus J 2 01:07,39
5 Noris Elina LGM J 3 01:08,63
6 Prioetti Aurelie LGM V 0 01:10,26
7 Fanard Lula LGM J 2 01:11,17
8 Petit Aure LGM J 2 01:16,42
9 Noel Cecile LGM V 2 01:17,28
10 Leroy Marine LGM J 2 01:17,64

Place Name First Name Club Category Time

1 Poludniak Stijn Nautilus SEN 00:51,25
2 Rosenthal Noe LGM SEN 00:52,72
3 Alaimo Leonard LGM J 2 00:55,09
4 Scullier Thomas GRASM SEN 00:55,71
5 Dupont Joaquim LGM SEN 01:01,48
6 Paquot Olivier LGM J 2 01:01,58
7 Debrulle Xavier Aquani J 1 01:02,09
8 Hermans Koen Nautilus V 1 01:02,50
10 Depraetere René GRASM V 3 01:07,96
11 Collinet Yves LGM J 1 01:08,53
13 Claessen Sam Nautilus J 2 01:11,27
14 Sastre Patrick LGM V 2 01:16,11

Demaret Alexandre Aquani J 1 ##:##,##



3.7  Competition 7: 400m Immersion

3.7.1  Women

3.7.2  Men

Place Name First Name Club Category Time

1 Mailleux Anouchka LGM V 0 04:39,01

Place Name First Name Club Category Time

1 Dupont Joaquim LGM SEN 04:03,48
2 Alaimo Leonard LGM J 2 05:10,70

Rosenthal Noe LGM SEN ##:##,##
Sastre Patrick LGM V 2 ##:##,##



3.8  Competition 8: 4 x 100m Surface

3.8.1  Women

3.8.2  Men

Place Name First Name Club Category Time

1 Prioetti Aurelie LGM DS V 0 01:09,74
Noel Cecile LGM DS V 2 01:12,00

Etienne Valerie LGM DS V 1 00:56,51
Mailleux Anouchka LGM DS V 0 00:52,25

Total 04:10,50

2 Noris Elina LGM DM J 3 01:03,13
Leroy Marine LGM DM J 2 01:15,96
Petit Aure LGM DM J 2 ?

Fanard Lula LGM DM J 2 ?
Total 04:36,30

3 Vandebroek Katlijn Nautilus D J 2 01:09,32
Schreurs Janne Nautilus D J 4 01:24,52
Meesters Ine Nautilus D J 2 01:10,25
Baeten Dorien Nautilus D V 0 00:58,77

Total 04:42,86

Place Name First Name Club Category Time

1 Rosenthal Noe LGM HS SEN 00:45,29
Paquot Olivier LGM HS J 2 00:56,23
Alaimo Leonard LGM HS J 2 00:48,29
Dupont Joaquim LGM HS SEN 00:44,09

Total 03:13,90

2 Hendrickx Niels Nautilus H1 V 0 00:52,36
Poludniak Stijn Nautilus H1 SEN 00:53,03

Maes Stijn Nautilus H1 SEN 00:53,51
Hendrickx Kristof Nautilus H1 SEN 00:49,16

Total 03:28,06

3 Schuurmans Nick Nautilus H2 J 3 01:11,42
Schuurmans Vince Nautilus H2 J 4 01:33,56

Claessen Sam Nautilus H2 J 2 01:15,97
Hermans Koen Nautilus H2 V 1 01:03,18

Total 05:04,13
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